

---

## Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 72138229

---

Data publicarii	08.08.22	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 843,70 RON - 843,70 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Var lavabil 15L bc 1 pret f tva 88,24 total f tva 88,24 2.Lac 20 16,81 336,20 3.Penson 5 10,08 50,40 4.Trafalet 2 13,45 26,90 5.Diluant 6 7,14 42,84 6.Baterie lavoar 1 46,22 46,22 7.Racord sc. WC 4 29,41 117,64 8.Cablu 3x2,5 20 5,88 117,60 9.Priza 1 9,24 9,24 10.Comutator 1 8,42 8,42 TOTAL FARA TVA 843,70

---